Great Taste Guarantee

Core Power Refund Form

Thank you for your purchase of Core Power. To receive a refund for your purchase of Core Power, just complete the following form and follow the instructions below.

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
	,	ow what you don't like about the pr	•
Product Purchased	d:		
☐ Core Power Cho	colate 26g Protein 14oz		
☐ Core Power Van	illa 26g Protein 14oz		
□ Core Power Stra	wberry Banana 26g Protein 14oz		
☐ Core Power Cho	colate 26g 10-pack		
☐ Core Power Elite	e Chocolate 42g Protein 14oz		
☐ Core Power Elite	e Vanilla 42g Protein 14oz		
	Strawberry 42g Protein 14oz		
	e Chocolate 42g 10-pack		
☐ Yes, please send	I me future offers and promotions	from fairlife LLC.	

Terms and Conditions:

The Core Power great taste guarantee offer only applies to the purchase of one (1) Core Power product up to a maximum refund price of \$33.98, excluding sales tax. All purchases must be made between January 1, 2025, and December 19, 2025, as shown on the original purchase receipt in order to qualify for a refund. Not valid with any coupons.

To be eligible for a refund, consumer must submit the following items:

- 1. Fill out the form completely with:
 - Your contact information, including correct mailing and email address.
 - No PO Boxes
- 2. Actual UPC from the Core Power bottle or carton
- 3. Your original cash register receipt, dated between January 1 and December 19, 2025, with Core Power product description and purchase price circled
- 4. Mail in the completed form and documentation by December 19, 2025, to the following address:

Core Power "Great Taste Guarantee" PO Box 52151 Knoxville, TN 37950

MUST PURCHASE PRODUCT BY DECEMBER 19, 2025. ALL REFUND CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY DECEMBER 19, 2025 AND RECEIVED BY FAIRLIFE BY DECEMBER 26, 2025.

Limit One (1) refund per household, person or address. A refund check will be mailed to the name and address you provide in the amount of the purchase price reflected on original cash register receipt. Please allow 6-8 weeks to receive a refund. No requests from clubs, groups or organizations will be accepted. No copy, facsimile or other reproduction of the original register receipt will be accepted. Sales tax will not be included in your refund. Offer valid in USA only. This offer may not be published in any refund magazine, online or elsewhere, without written permission from fairlife, LLC. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. Not responsible for late/lost/stolen/delayed/unpostmarked/postage due/illegible/misdirected mail. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud statutes.

For additional questions on how to receive your refund, or for other questions, comments, or concerns, please contact: 1-800-643-8151.